
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
133 

4 
25 
23 

115 
64 

504 
15 

590 
YZF- 
348 
177 
392 

8 
299 
103 

10 
24 

211 
113 
696 

93 
94 
21 

636 

Name 
Andrew Cooney 
Mavrick Cyr 
Jordan Decarie 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
Jason Nash 
Bobby Desjardins 
Nickolas Zangari 
Dave Carolli 
Colin Duncan 
Mackenzie Weil 
Jeff Barnard 
Bryce DeBoer 
Nolan Eadie 
Adam Pearsall 
Greg Possamai 
Jamie Young 
Scott Szollos 
Kevin St-Germain 
Denis Giguere 
Shane Bishop 
Real Grandmont 
Doug Newman 
Bill Watkins 
Christian Gravel 
Catherine McKenzie 

Hometown 
Guelph On 
Charlesbourg Qc 
Barrie ON 
Calgary AB 
Glen Morris ON 
Ferme-Neuve QC 
Stouffville ON 
Mirabel QC 
Brighton ON 
Keene ON 
Hamilton ON 
Belwood ON 
Gloucester ON 
Port Hope ON 
Ottawa ON 
Richmond Hill ON 
Pickering ON 
Gatineau QC 
Quebec, QC 
Etobicoke ON 
North Gower ON 
Pickering ON 
Arlington NS 
Quebec, QC 
Levis, QC 

Make 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Model/Engine 
CBR600RR 
Daytona 675 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
CBR600RR 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
ZX-6R 
675 Daytona 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
CBR600RR 
Daytona 675R 
CBR600RR 
ZX-6R 
CBR600RR 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
ZX6R 
Ninja ZX6R 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 

Laps 
16 
14 
16 
16 
14 
15 
12 
16 

9 
15 

8 
11 
10 

6 
6 
9 

10 
7 
3 

15 
7 
8 

15 

Best Tm 
1:08.779 
1:09.090 
1:09.952 
1:10.217 
1:10.390 
1:10.466 
1:10.983 
1:11.521 
1:11.982 
1:12.079 
1:12.341 
1:12.792 
1:12.877 
1:13.473 
1:13.832 
1:13.931 
1:14.429 
1:16.028 
1:16.431 
1:16.656 
1:17.277 
1:21.434 
1:22.279 

In Lap 
16 

8 
8 

16 
13 

9 
10 
10 

4 
7 
3 
8 
5 
6 
5 
9 
6 
5 
2 

15 
2 
6 
6 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.311 
1.173 
1.438 
1.611 
1.687 
2.204 
2.742 
3.203 
3.300 
3.562 
4.013 
4.098 
4.694 
5.053 
5.152 
5.650 
7.249 
7.652 
7.877 
8.498 

12.655 
13.500 

Gap 

0.311 
0.862 
0.265 
0.173 
0.076 
0.517 
0.538 
0.461 
0.097 
0.262 
0.451 
0.085 
0.596 
0.359 
0.099 
0.498 
1.599 
0.403 
0.225 
0.621 
4.157 
0.845 

Best Speed 
129.284 
128.702 
127.116 
126.636 
126.325 
126.189 
125.269 
124.327 
123.531 
123.365 
122.918 
122.156 
122.014 
121.024 
120.436 
120.274 
119.470 
116.957 
116.340 
115.999 
115.067 
109.193 
108.071 

- 
- 

Comment 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 
protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 
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Bridgestone CSBK Round 1 - Shannonville  
Scorpion Helmets AM Sport Bike 

Scorpion Helmets AM Sport Bike Fri PM Practice 20 min 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:45:28 

Shannonville Motorsport Park 2.470 km 

2023-05-19 01:40 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK
Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park
May 19-21, 2023


